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101165 9" TRIPLE VANILLA CHEESECAKE 14PS 0046

Nutrition Amounuserving % Doty Yohoe' Arvomtnery g % Daily Value*
Total Fat 27g 35% Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%
Facts Saturated Fat 17g 85% Dietary Tiber Og 0% LI]T#N 234““5“882
T - Trans Fat 0 69 Total Sugars 27g ( kg)
i e e W bsdaBlad
1 Sice (1059) Sodum 200ng 7% Prown s 11T
Calories Vitamin D Omeg 0% + Calcium BOmg 6% « Jrom dmg 0% « Potassum 110mg 2% J‘( 85397700017 7
per serving 390 mi'o;,mmmx“m.u-vumaum-muu l.wuu-/l
iglad g0 Farh + Cototyoumed - Ponemé . -
INGREDIENTS Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream Cheese Cufture. Sa. mmn, Guar Gums}), Cream (40% Milkiat
Heavy Cream Contains O 5% of the following. Cammageenan. Mone and Diglycences. Crumb (Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil,
Whey [MilK], Sait, [ Butter Vanilla Flavor, Sugar White Viafer (Sugar, mwau,mmmkmnswugr‘:

(Emulsifier), and Salt), Whole Eggs, Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Culturea Mik. Cream, Honfat Milk Solids, Enzymes), Margarine (Paim Ol

Contains 2% or less of the following: Soy Lecithin, Color [E150a Beta-Carctene]). White Chocolate Shavings r. Cocoa Butter, WWhole Milk Powder,
Lactose [Milk], Soy Lecithin & Poy Sugar. ‘Van'a Flavor, Water, Gelatin, Vanilla Beans, Artifical Color (Vater, FD&C
Yellow 5, FDSC Yellow 6, Citric Acid, L e

CONTAINS: Egg. Milk Soy and \Wheat Allergens.
ALLERGY WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS PROCESSED IN A PLANT THAT

Mfg. by The Cheesecake Factory Bakery Incorporated, Calabasas Hills, CA 91301

PRODUCTS WITH PEANUTS AND IREE NUTS.
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Bakery Incorporated, Calabasas Hills, CA 91301

Mfg. by The Cheesecake Factory




